We Use
Whole Grain
Products!

B Click here to view your lunch account:
Choose 1 Entrée.
You May Take 2 Fruit & 2 Veggie Choices!

o ', 2 e www.schoolpaymentportal.com
- Veggie Grab
) Bag: ) % R m
Daily Raw Veggie ° -4 \i ]
Fresh/Cupped/Juice Cooked/Raw Veggie Patch
\PICK 2 VEGGIES/

\PICK 2 FRUITS)
THINK BALAN(%!

9 (hoices
Carrots, Cucum-
bevs,
Toastg BLan
g i A Balanced Tray ... Grain ~ Protein ~ Fruit ~ Vegetable ~ Milk
Monday-May 1 Tuesday-May 2 Wednesday-May 3 Thursday-May 4 Friday—=May 5
Cheese Steak Soft Shells Tacos Hot Ham & Cheese Chicken Nuggets Pizza Crunchers
w/ Onions and Peppers On a Flour Tortilla/ Salsa OnaBun w/ Bread Stick By The Slice
Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides:
Oven Baked Fries Sweet Corn Oven Baked Fries Glazed Carrots Garden Salad/Peas
eggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus [Veggie Grab Bag w/iRanch/Hummus |Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus |Veggie Grab Bag w/iRanch/Hummus| Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus
Monday-May 8 Tuesday-May 9 Wednesday-May 10 Thursday-May 11 Friday—May 12
Buffalo Chicken Tenders Nachos Grande French Bread Chicken Parmesan Big Daddy Pizza
w/ Bread Stick w/ Corn Chips & Toppings Pizza On a Kaiser Roll By The Slice
Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides:
Oven Fries Sweet Corn Green Beans Oven Fries Caesar Salad/Carrots
eggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus |Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus |Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus |Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus| Veggie Grab Bag w/iRanch/Hummus
Nat’l Choc Chip Cookie Day! Tuesday-May 16 Wednesday-May 17 Thursday-May 18 Friday—May 19
Chicken Nuggets Bar b Q Ribs Grilled Cheese Buffalo Chicken Cheese Big Daddy Pizza
W/ Bread Stick On a Raoll w/ Tomato Soup Steak By The Slice
Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides:
Side—Chocolate Chip Cookie Oven Baked Fries Oven Baked Fries Green Beans Garden Salad/Peas
eggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus |Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus |Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus |Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus| Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus
Nat’l Vanilla Pudding Day! Tuesday-May 23 Wednesday-May 24 Thursday-May 25 Friday— May 26
Dutch Waffles Soft Shell Tacos Pasta w/ Meat Sauce Barb B Q Chicken Big Daddy Pizza
W/ Sausage On a Flour Tortilla/Salsa Dinner Roll Corn Muffin By The Slice
Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides:
Potato Puffs-Vanilla Pudding Sweet Corn Green Beans Mashed Potatoes Caesar Salad/Corn
eggie Grab Bag w/iRanch/Hummus |Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus|Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus |Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus| Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus
Monday-May 29 1 LOVE the USA! Wednesday-May 31
Memorial Day- No School |  All American Burger Cheese Steak Lunch Prices: Regular Lunch $2.00 ~ Reduced: $0.40
“My fellow Americans, ask notwhat | Bacon Cheddar Cheese On a Torpedo Roll ~ Adult: $2.05 ~ Milk: $0.50 Wenu susject o change
your country can do for you- ask Sides: Sides: Food Service Director: Kathy Lewis LIN@nsfm.com Phone: 856-
what you can do for your country!” Baked Beans Oven Baked Fries 741-0320 Ex. 1213
-John F. Kennedy Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus| Veggie Grab Bag w/Ranch/Hummus \
This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Milk: Skim White Skim Chocolate Skim Strawberry 1% White Lactaid



https://www.schoolpaymentportal.com/

